14th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP FINAL

Madrid (ESP), 13- 14 December 2008

COMPETITION SCHEDULE

As of FRI 12 DEC 2008

Date

Time

Event

SAT 13 DEC

18:00
18:45
19:15
20:05
20:35

Apparatus Final 1st Day
Men Floor Exercise
Women Vault

Men Pommel Horse
Women Uneven Bars

Men Rings

SUN 14 DEC

17:00
17:45
18:15
19:05
19:35

Apparatus Final 2nd Day
Men Vault

Women Beam

Men Parallel Bars
Women Floor

Men Horizontal Bar

Note:
Schedule is subject to change
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